



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Default/ QTY.
1	00207-WINPOS-PIN-HOLD-DAZ		1
2	3493 - Plastmasine mova V45 L47 A35	Plastic bush 45-47-35	1
3	3433 - cap_nut M8	Cap nut M8	2
4	00485-INGIPP350-V2-DAZ		1
5	01900-GUMYTE-V3		5
6	00188-VESA-HOLD-DAZ	Painted base support of VESA 75/100 holder	1
7	Washer DIN 125 - A 5.3	Washer DIN 125 - B 5.3	2
8	00721-35-ALFA-HOOK-20-500-A-GLUE	60 mm	1
9	00719-35-ALFA-LOOP-20-500	60 mm	1
10	DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N	DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N	1
11	3429-DIN 9021 M8 Plastic whaser	Plastic whaser	2
12	DIN 985 - M8 - N	DIN 985 - M8 - N	1
13	Washer DIN 125 - A 8.4	Washer DIN 125 - A 8.4	2
14	DIN 912 M8 x 100 --- 30N	DIN 912 M8 x 100 --- 30N	1
15	03247-DIN 7985 M5x10	03247-DIN 7985 M5x10	2
16	Spring washer DIN 127 - A5		2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  
 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS  
 SURFACE FINISH:  
 TOLERANCES:  
 LINEAR:  
 ANGULAR:

FINISH:

DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION A-06

NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE	TITLE:
DRAWN		2021-08-24	00621-VESA-ADAPT-TER-35-V2-SUR
CHK'D			
APPV'D			
MFG			
Q.A			

MATERIAL: - mm

DWG NO. 00621

SCALE:1:5

SHEET 1 OF 1